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LIGA DAMAS PAIS VASCO 2022
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: Neguri) FECHA: 27/10/2022  CODIGO: VB0222216

HORARIO DE SALIDA 1ªVuelta

_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (01) 10:30 ALLENDE EULATE,Mª PIA 4,0 (5)
SANTOS SOLAGAISTUA,SILVIA 4,1 (5)
ARTIACH ORAA, BEATRIZ 5,4 (6)_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (02) 10:39 GARATE UNZETABARRENETXEA,ARRATE 6,5 (7)
OCHOA DE RETANA BAST. ISABEL 8,6 (9)
UGALDE RETEGUI, AXUN 8,9 (10)_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (03) 10:48 APALATEGUI GUTIERREZ, SILVIA 9,3 (10)
BOOGEN YBARRA,VIRGINIA 10,4 (11)
PAGADIGORRIA WICKE,MARTA 11,1 (12)_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (04) 10:57 ROIG JALON, MARIA LUISA 11,6 (12)
ARTIACH CAREAGA,ADELAIDA 11,9 (13)
RODAMILANS AREILZA,NATALIA 12,3 (13)_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (05) 11:06 CARO OLABARRI,LOURDES 14,1 (15)
LEZAMA-LEGUIZAMON V.,MAGDALENA 14,2 (15)
LIZASO MANTEROLA,Mª.CONSOLACION 14,6 (15)_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (06) 11:15 CASTRO ESNAL, ELENA 15,3 (16)
TABERNA ALDAZ BEATRIZ 15,3 (16)
AVANZINI MERINO, ROCIO 15,6 (17)_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (07) 11:24 AMIAS ALVAREZ, PATRICIA 15,9 (17)
ADARRAGA PICAZA, ESTHER 16,1 (17)
ARTIACH EGUILLOR,MARTA 16,3 (17)_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (08) 11:33 FEIJOO EGUILLOR, SOFIA 16,4 (17)
CUESTA PEDRAZ,ELENA 16,8 (18)
BUESA VISEDO,ALMUDENA 17,0 (18)_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (09) 11:42 ESPADAS PEÑA, NATALIA 17,0 (18)
DONAMARIA-LESAGA CORNAGO, ARANTXA 17,2 (18)
BRANCAS ESCARTIN,LIDIA 17,3 (18)_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (10) 11:51 LOPEZ-TAPIA GUZMAN,MONICA 17,7 (19)
AYESTARAN AMUNARRIZ, MARIA DOLORES 18,0 (19)
LABARQUILLA BASABE IRENE 18,4 (19)_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (11) 12:00 ALONSO-ALEGRE DIEZ, Mª BEGOÑA 19,3 (20)
APALATEGUI GUTIERREZ, VIRGINIA 19,5 (21)
BUCETA ABALO, DOLORES 19,6 (21)_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (12) 12:09 ZULOAGA Gª DE LEANIZ, M.PILAR 20,1 (21)
MARTIN SARACHAGA Mª ASUNCION 20,2 (21)
CASTELLANOS BORREGO,TERESA 20,3 (21)_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (13) 12:18 ZUBIRIA AZNAR,MONICA 20,8 (22)
ARANDUY ZUAZAGOITIA,VERONICA 20,9 (22)
AMUNARRIZ CAMPANDEGI, M¦.LUISA 21,2 (22)_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (14) 12:27 SAENZ TEJADA PICORNELL, ISABEL 21,6 (23)
ARGAMASILLA CIVICO, RAFAELA 21,6 (23)
MEÑACA MATURANA Mª LUISA 21,8 (23)_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (15) 12:36 PAGES BERTRAN, CARMEN 22,2 (23)
PEREZ REY MARIA 22,6 (24)
EGUIDAZU BENGOA,ANA 22,9 (24)_______________________________________________________________________________
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TEE: 1 (16) 12:45 IRUJO BERUETE, OLGA 23,5 (25)
FERNANDEZ ASENSIO, CARMEN MARIA 23,6 (25)
ROJAS SANZ, MARIA JOSE 23,6 (25)_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (17) 12:54 IPARRAGUIRRE LOPEZ, NEREA 26,3 (28)
ZUBIAGA AZAOLA,VIRGINIA 26,5 (28)
LARRUCEA DE LA RICA, MARIA 26,5 (28)_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (18) 13:03 ARINA ELIZBIDE, JUANA MARIA 26,5 (28)
GARCIA MARTIN, IBONE 26,6 (28)
ASTIGARRAGA ECEIZA PILAR 27,3 (29)_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (19) 13:12 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, AMAYA 27,4 (29)
BARCENA DIEZ, AURORA 28,0 (29)
SERRANO IRIBARNEGARAY, MARIA BLANCA 28,0 (29)_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (20) 13:21 MUÑOZ BRAVO, MARIA 28,1 (29)
MADINA ECHEVERRIA, ANA 32,1 (34)_______________________________________________________________________________
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ADARRAGA PICAZA, ESTHER 1 11:24
ALLENDE EULATE,Mª PIA 1 10:30
ALONSO-ALEGRE DIEZ, Mª BEGOÑA 1 12:00
AMIAS ALVAREZ, PATRICIA 1 11:24
AMUNARRIZ CAMPANDEGI, M¦.LUISA 1 12:18
APALATEGUI GUTIERREZ, SILVIA 1 10:48
APALATEGUI GUTIERREZ, VIRGINIA 1 12:00
ARANDUY ZUAZAGOITIA,VERONICA 1 12:18
ARGAMASILLA CIVICO, RAFAELA 1 12:27
ARINA ELIZBIDE, JUANA MARIA 1 13:03
ARTIACH CAREAGA,ADELAIDA 1 10:57
ARTIACH EGUILLOR,MARTA 1 11:24
ARTIACH ORAA, BEATRIZ 1 10:30
ASTIGARRAGA ECEIZA PILAR 1 13:03
AVANZINI MERINO, ROCIO 1 11:15
AYESTARAN AMUNARRIZ, MARIA DOLORES 1 11:51
BARCENA DIEZ, AURORA 1 13:12
BOOGEN YBARRA,VIRGINIA 1 10:48
BRANCAS ESCARTIN,LIDIA 1 11:42
BUCETA ABALO, DOLORES 1 12:00
BUESA VISEDO,ALMUDENA 1 11:33
CARO OLABARRI,LOURDES 1 11:06
CASTELLANOS BORREGO,TERESA 1 12:09
CASTRO ESNAL, ELENA 1 11:15
CUESTA PEDRAZ,ELENA 1 11:33
DONAMARIA-LESAGA CORNAGO, ARANTXA 1 11:42
EGUIDAZU BENGOA,ANA 1 12:36
ESPADAS PEÑA, NATALIA 1 11:42
FEIJOO EGUILLOR, SOFIA 1 11:33
FERNANDEZ ASENSIO, CARMEN MARIA 1 12:45
GARATE UNZETABARRENETXEA,ARRATE 1 10:39
GARCIA MARTIN, IBONE 1 13:03
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, AMAYA 1 13:12
IPARRAGUIRRE LOPEZ, NEREA 1 12:54
IRUJO BERUETE, OLGA 1 12:45
LABARQUILLA BASABE IRENE 1 11:51
LARRUCEA DE LA RICA, MARIA 1 12:54
LEZAMA-LEGUIZAMON V.,MAGDALENA 1 11:06
LIZASO MANTEROLA,Mª.CONSOLACION 1 11:06
LOPEZ-TAPIA GUZMAN,MONICA 1 11:51
MADINA ECHEVERRIA, ANA 1 13:21
MARTIN SARACHAGA Mª ASUNCION 1 12:09
MEÑACA MATURANA Mª LUISA 1 12:27
MUÑOZ BRAVO, MARIA 1 13:21
OCHOA DE RETANA BAST. ISABEL 1 10:39
PAGADIGORRIA WICKE,MARTA 1 10:48
PAGES BERTRAN, CARMEN 1 12:36
PEREZ REY MARIA 1 12:36
RODAMILANS AREILZA,NATALIA 1 10:57
ROIG JALON, MARIA LUISA 1 10:57
ROJAS SANZ, MARIA JOSE 1 12:45
SAENZ TEJADA PICORNELL, ISABEL 1 12:27
SANTOS SOLAGAISTUA,SILVIA 1 10:30
SERRANO IRIBARNEGARAY, MARIA BLANCA 1 13:12
TABERNA ALDAZ BEATRIZ 1 11:15
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UGALDE RETEGUI, AXUN 1 10:39
ZUBIAGA AZAOLA,VIRGINIA 1 12:54
ZUBIRIA AZNAR,MONICA 1 12:18
ZULOAGA Gª DE LEANIZ, M.PILAR 1 12:09


